.
DIAMOND BLADE, SEGMENTED RIM BY DYMAXION
About this item:
General purpose.
Great for cutting a wide variety of non-abrasive materials.
Can be used for either wet or dry cutting. Extended blade life
will be experienced with wet cutting.
Use when cutting cured concrete, reinforced concrete, clay

out of the metal bond in the segment, while the metal bond
gradually wears away to expose new diamond. This process
is repeated over and over until there is no diamond
remaining and the blade is worn out.
Ideally and to get the maximum life out of a diamond blade,
the metal should wear away at just the right time to expose
new diamond for optimum cutting performance.
If the metal wears away too quickly, the diamonds are
exposed to soon and get torn out of the metal bond before
they are fully worn. The result is a very short blade life.
If the metal wears away too slowly, the diamonds wear away
before new diamond is exposed. This is often referred to as a
'glazed blade'. Without exposed diamond the blade will not
cut.
SKU Option Part # Price
30052 Size: 100mm x 16mm BDBS100 $21.95
52332 Size: 115mm x 22mm BDBS115 $25.95
30053 Size: 125mm x 22mm BDBS125 $30.2
55026 Size: 150mm x 22mm BDBS150 $37.95
8703235 Size: 300mm x 25.4mm BDCS300 $249.95
9800013 Size: 300mm x 25.4mm (6mm wide) BDBSC300 $349.95
30057 Size: 350mm x 25.4mm BDCS350 $307
8703236 Size: 400mm x 25.4mm BDCS400 $373
Model
Type Hand Tools